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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elena Kugley198
Extreme

8.200 8.825 8.9008.900 34.825
11 1 3 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Guilliee147
Dream Xtreme

8.300 8.725 8.7508.925 34.700
10 2 2 3 2 

2 

Reagan Fisher156
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.425 8.6258.700 34.600
4 6 4 4 3 

3 

Madaya Mattos157
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.625 8.2759.025 34.575
7 4 1 9 4 

4 

Taylor Peterson203
Extreme

8.800 8.675 8.5758.225 34.275
5 3 5T 5 5 

5 

Caliah Murdica202
Extreme

9.200 8.400 8.5008.100 34.200
1 7 8 6 6 

6 

Gabriella McCuistion199
Extreme

8.950 8.225 8.9257.850 33.950
3 8 10 1 7 

7 

Savannah Banchieri194
Extreme

9.000 7.950 8.4008.225 33.575
2 9 5T 7T 8 

8 

Naomi Quitoriano146
Dream Xtreme

8.700 7.275 8.4008.200 32.575
6 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Ela Gil285
Champion

8.350 8.525 7.6507.175 31.700
8T 5 11T 12 10 

10 

Frida Rivera292
Champion

7.500 7.400 8.1507.175 30.225
12 10 11T 10 11 

11 

Izabella Patino291
Champion

8.350 5.800 7.7758.050 29.975
8T 12 9 11 12 

12 
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